HB0110HS001

```
Page 1-line 2 After "wounds" insert "as specified".
 1
 2
 3
    Page 2-line 4
                       Delete ", powder".
 4
 5
                       Delete "burn or other injury".
    Page 2-line 5
 6
 7
                       After "firearm" insert ";" and delete balance
    Page 2-line 6
 8
                       of line.
9
10
    Page 2-line 7
                       Delete entirely.
11
12
    Page 3-after line 22
                            Insert:
13
14
         "(d) No duty to notify law enforcement arises under subsection
    (a) of this section when a law enforcement officer is present with
15
    the victim while treatment is administered.".
16
17
    Page 4-line 5
18
                       Delete "one".
19
20
    Page 4-line 6
                       Delete entirely.
21
22
    Page 4-line 7
                       Delete entirely and insert "seven hundred
23
                       fifty dollars ($750.00).". WILSON, CHAIRMAN
```